
WJC 2023 65 - Warm Up

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 751 CIRULIS M. 2:08.348
Migliore

1 2:22.285 + 13.937 09:04:24.437

2 2:11.107 + 02.759 09:06:35.544

3 2:08.348 --------- 09:08:43.892

4 3:25.522 + 1:17.174 09:12:09.414

5 2:15.743 + 07.395 09:14:25.157

6 2:50.655 + 42.307 09:17:15.812

 Po. 2 - # 771 CIRULIS P. + 00.809
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.226 + 12.069 09:04:26.493

2 2:30.947 + 21.790 09:06:57.440

3 2:10.896 + 01.739 09:09:08.336

4 3:22.962 + 1:13.805 09:12:31.298

5 2:14.287 + 05.130 09:14:45.585

6 2:09.157 --------- 09:16:54.742

 Po. 3 - # 285 LOPES T. + 02.743
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.168 + 09.077 09:02:28.624

2 2:13.776 + 02.685 09:04:42.400

3 2:13.478 + 02.387 09:06:55.878

4 2:12.211 + 01.120 09:09:08.089

5 2:59.701 + 48.610 09:12:07.790

6 2:14.314 + 03.223 09:14:22.104

7 2:11.091 --------- 09:16:33.195

 Po. 4 - # 712 GRASIS R. + 02.956
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.154 + 10.850 09:04:22.726

2 2:20.533 + 09.229 09:06:43.259

3 2:48.675 + 37.371 09:09:31.934

4 2:11.304 --------- 09:11:43.238

5 3:47.080 + 1:35.776 09:15:30.318

 Po. 5 - # 709 LOOTUS G. + 03.579
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.005 + 08.078 09:03:49.230

2 2:18.101 + 06.174 09:06:07.331

3 2:55.851 + 43.924 09:09:03.182

4 2:36.324 + 24.397 09:11:39.506

5 2:11.927 --------- 09:13:51.433

6 2:41.438 + 29.511 09:16:32.871

 Po. 6 - # 65 ASSINI F. + 03.835
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.505 + 24.322 09:03:28.474

2 2:17.058 + 04.875 09:05:45.532

3 6:41.434 + 4:29.251 09:12:26.966

4 2:14.881 + 02.698 09:14:41.847

5 2:12.183 --------- 09:16:54.030

 Po. 7 - # 3 GRAVES E. + 04.375
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.802 + 10.079 09:02:32.333

2 2:16.006 + 03.283 09:04:48.339

3 2:13.061 + 00.338 09:07:01.400

4 2:13.301 + 00.578 09:09:14.701

5 2:14.717 + 01.994 09:11:29.418

6 2:13.922 + 01.199 09:13:43.340

7 2:12.723 --------- 09:15:56.063

 Po. 8 - # 111 GOLEZ T. + 04.398
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.076 + 12.330 09:02:40.788

2 2:44.472 + 31.726 09:05:25.260

3 3:03.614 + 50.868 09:08:28.874

4 2:15.213 + 02.467 09:10:44.087

5 2:12.746 --------- 09:12:56.833

6 2:28.221 + 15.475 09:15:25.054

 Po. 9 - # 520 ZIMMERMAN M.+ 04.673
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.701 + 25.680 09:03:07.605

2 2:22.480 + 09.459 09:05:30.085

3 2:14.034 + 01.013 09:07:44.119

4 2:14.918 + 01.897 09:09:59.037

5 2:55.348 + 42.327 09:12:54.385

6 2:13.021 --------- 09:15:07.406

 Po. 10 - # 404 JASPERS K. + 04.834
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.424 + 11.242 09:02:36.017

2 2:16.264 + 03.082 09:04:52.281

3 2:15.366 + 02.184 09:07:07.647

4 2:16.528 + 03.346 09:09:24.175

5 2:13.182 --------- 09:11:37.357

6 2:15.211 + 02.029 09:13:52.568

7 2:15.339 + 02.157 09:16:07.907

 Po. 11 - # 418 VAN MECHGELEN T.+ 05.185
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.083 + 10.550 09:04:29.324

2 2:18.609 + 05.076 09:06:47.933

3 2:21.644 + 08.111 09:09:09.577

4 2:13.533 --------- 09:11:23.110

5 2:43.509 + 29.976 09:14:06.619

6 2:22.897 + 09.364 09:16:29.516

 Po. 12 - # 480 SPIJKERMAN T. + 05.442
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.350 + 13.560 09:02:45.071

2 2:16.918 + 03.128 09:05:01.989

3 2:16.115 + 02.325 09:07:18.104

4 3:05.562 + 51.772 09:10:23.666

5 2:13.790 --------- 09:12:37.456

6 2:14.252 + 00.462 09:14:51.708

7 2:32.056 + 18.266 09:17:23.764

 Po. 13 - # 1 STEINBRECHER E. + 05.569
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.274 + 08.357 09:02:34.339

2 2:17.095 + 03.178 09:04:51.434

3 2:51.887 + 37.970 09:07:43.321

4 2:24.200 + 10.283 09:10:07.521

5 2:14.363 + 00.446 09:12:21.884

6 2:13.917 --------- 09:14:35.801

7 2:15.609 + 01.692 09:16:51.410

 Po. 14 - # 397 NOVAK A. + 05.949
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.109 + 32.812 09:03:05.140

2 3:12.314 + 58.017 09:06:17.454

3 2:21.060 + 06.763 09:08:38.514

4 2:42.946 + 28.649 09:11:21.460

5 2:14.297 --------- 09:13:35.757

6 2:49.914 + 35.617 09:16:25.671

 Po. 15 - # 64 KRUIK Z. + 06.220
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.322 + 43.754 09:03:13.780

2 2:20.795 + 06.227 09:05:34.575

3 2:16.912 + 02.344 09:07:51.487

4 2:17.424 + 02.856 09:10:08.911

5 2:15.577 + 01.009 09:12:24.488

6 2:14.568 --------- 09:14:39.056

7 2:32.763 + 18.195 09:17:11.819

 Po. 16 - # 28 FROST E. + 06.281
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.520 + 12.891 09:02:46.017

2 2:19.129 + 04.500 09:05:05.146

3 2:20.404 + 05.775 09:07:25.550

4 2:15.597 + 00.968 09:09:41.147

5 2:14.629 --------- 09:11:55.776

6 2:31.495 + 16.866 09:14:27.271

7 2:17.478 + 02.849 09:16:44.749

 Po. 17 - # 125 LISTER c. + 06.471
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.627 + 17.808 09:02:47.409

2 2:16.068 + 01.249 09:05:03.477

3 4:25.209 + 2:10.390 09:09:28.686

4 2:28.834 + 14.015 09:11:57.520

5 2:14.819 --------- 09:14:12.339

6 2:25.396 + 10.577 09:16:37.735

 Po. 18 - # 643 IVANDIC R. + 06.668
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.659 + 05.643 09:05:25.978

2 2:19.422 + 04.406 09:07:45.400

3 3:18.855 + 1:03.839 09:11:04.255

4 2:15.016 --------- 09:13:19.271

5 2:15.855 + 00.839 09:15:35.126

 Po. 19 - # 2 VICK J. + 07.078
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.949 + 03.523 09:02:30.578

2 4:09.740 + 1:54.314 09:06:40.318

3 2:15.465 + 00.039 09:08:55.783

4 2:15.753 + 00.327 09:11:11.536

5 2:15.426 --------- 09:13:26.962

6 2:40.615 + 25.189 09:16:07.577

Fastest lap: 2:08.348 
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WJC 2023 65 - Warm Up

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 20 - # 475 JAGIELSKI C. + 07.455
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.323 + 06.520 09:02:33.026

2 2:17.657 + 01.854 09:04:50.683

3 2:15.803 --------- 09:07:06.486

4 2:17.013 + 01.210 09:09:23.499

5 2:18.939 + 03.136 09:11:42.438

6 2:16.949 + 01.146 09:13:59.387

7 2:20.864 + 05.061 09:16:20.251

 Po. 21 - # 742 LUSTUS E. + 07.626
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.974 + 07.000 09:03:54.730

2 2:19.498 + 03.524 09:06:14.228

3 3:02.339 + 46.365 09:09:16.567

4 2:15.974 --------- 09:11:32.541

5 2:17.342 + 01.368 09:13:49.883

6 2:38.669 + 22.695 09:16:28.552

 Po. 22 - # 683 MOOSES R. + 07.634
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.920 + 07.938 09:03:41.496

2 2:42.485 + 26.503 09:06:23.981

3 2:28.904 + 12.922 09:08:52.885

4 2:21.938 + 05.956 09:11:14.823

5 2:15.982 --------- 09:13:30.805

6 2:41.952 + 25.970 09:16:12.757

 Po. 23 - # 217 TOLOSA I. + 07.814
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.241 + 13.079 09:02:41.852

2 3:50.223 + 1:34.061 09:06:32.075

3 2:50.454 + 34.292 09:09:22.529

4 2:17.841 + 01.679 09:11:40.370

5 2:16.162 --------- 09:13:56.532

6 2:28.604 + 12.442 09:16:25.136

 Po. 24 - # 221 CANTU K. + 08.411
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.139 + 09.380 09:02:42.550

2 2:20.405 + 03.646 09:05:02.955

3 3:20.551 + 1:03.792 09:08:23.506

4 2:18.112 + 01.353 09:10:41.618

5 2:33.717 + 16.958 09:13:15.335

6 2:16.759 --------- 09:15:32.094

 Po. 25 - # 5 MARCZAK H. + 08.519
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.350 + 07.483 09:04:28.457

2 2:21.709 + 04.842 09:06:50.166

3 2:21.883 + 05.016 09:09:12.049

4 2:22.164 + 05.297 09:11:34.213

5 2:16.867 --------- 09:13:51.080

6 2:54.322 + 37.455 09:16:45.402

 Po. 26 - # 326 SALVADOR G. + 08.714
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.221 + 33.159 09:03:09.455

2 2:34.524 + 17.462 09:05:43.979

3 2:41.854 + 24.792 09:08:25.833

4 2:19.379 + 02.317 09:10:45.212

5 2:17.343 + 00.281 09:13:02.555

6 2:17.062 --------- 09:15:19.617

 Po. 27 - # 26 COPPINS N. + 08.727
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.561 + 14.486 09:03:30.798

2 2:23.269 + 06.194 09:05:54.067

3 2:19.194 + 02.119 09:08:13.261

4 2:18.447 + 01.372 09:10:31.708

5 2:17.075 --------- 09:12:48.783

6 2:32.989 + 15.914 09:15:21.772

 Po. 28 - # 358 GOYER E. + 08.862
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.218 + 27.008 09:02:52.345

2 2:20.253 + 03.043 09:05:12.598

3 3:04.898 + 47.688 09:08:17.496

4 2:17.210 --------- 09:10:34.706

5 2:17.372 + 00.162 09:12:52.078

6 2:41.672 + 24.462 09:15:33.750

 Po. 29 - # 582 PETERS J. + 08.915
Diff. Primo

1 3:09.152 + 51.889 09:03:46.153

2 2:26.468 + 09.205 09:06:12.621

3 2:20.037 + 02.774 09:08:32.658

4 2:18.540 + 01.277 09:10:51.198

5 2:17.737 + 00.474 09:13:08.935

6 2:17.263 --------- 09:15:26.198

 Po. 30 - # 366 MAIFREDI D. + 09.509
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.308 + 20.451 09:03:34.157

2 2:20.820 + 02.963 09:05:54.977

3 2:19.940 + 02.083 09:08:14.917

4 2:17.857 --------- 09:10:32.774

5 3:14.369 + 56.512 09:13:47.143

6 2:18.687 + 00.830 09:16:05.830

 Po. 31 - # 474 GORDON W. + 09.637
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.796 + 17.811 09:02:49.299

2 2:22.002 + 04.017 09:05:11.301

3 2:19.480 + 01.495 09:07:30.781

4 2:18.194 + 00.209 09:09:48.975

5 2:17.985 --------- 09:12:06.960

6 2:19.211 + 01.226 09:14:26.171

7 2:26.738 + 08.753 09:16:52.909

 Po. 32 - # 280 LEDWABA K. + 09.979
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.077 + 07.750 09:02:40.057

2 3:32.818 + 1:14.491 09:06:12.875

3 2:18.327 --------- 09:08:31.202

4 2:21.187 + 02.860 09:10:52.389

5 3:01.453 + 43.126 09:13:53.842

6 2:19.968 + 01.641 09:16:13.810

 Po. 33 - # 525 HASON D. + 10.094
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.866 + 15.424 09:03:26.729

2 3:18.881 + 1:00.439 09:06:45.610

3 2:19.472 + 01.030 09:09:05.082

4 2:46.306 + 27.864 09:11:51.388

5 2:18.442 --------- 09:14:09.830

6 2:20.563 + 02.121 09:16:30.393

 Po. 34 - # 710 KRISTMAN K. + 12.368
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.772 + 08.056 09:04:32.069

2 2:24.768 + 04.052 09:06:56.837

3 2:22.179 + 01.463 09:09:19.016

4 3:20.333 + 59.617 09:12:39.349

5 2:20.716 --------- 09:15:00.065

 Po. 35 - # 114 TOMTALA T. + 12.533
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.191 + 24.310 09:03:15.528

2 3:03.731 + 42.850 09:06:19.259

3 2:38.792 + 17.911 09:08:58.051

4 2:21.063 + 00.182 09:11:19.114

5 2:22.608 + 01.727 09:13:41.722

6 2:20.881 --------- 09:16:02.603

 Po. 36 - # 55 HORVATH G. + 12.796
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.543 + 19.399 09:03:43.706

2 2:26.219 + 05.075 09:06:09.925

3 2:21.144 --------- 09:08:31.069

4 2:25.581 + 04.437 09:10:56.650

5 2:25.169 + 04.025 09:13:21.819

6 2:27.669 + 06.525 09:15:49.488

 Po. 37 - # 451 VRTAL J. + 13.948
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.305 + 26.009 09:03:20.063

2 2:30.411 + 08.115 09:05:50.474

3 2:31.707 + 09.411 09:08:22.181

4 2:24.282 + 01.986 09:10:46.463

5 2:36.247 + 13.951 09:13:22.710

6 2:22.296 --------- 09:15:45.006

 Po. 38 - # 797 HANSMAN J. + 16.168
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.516 --------- 09:11:11.118

2 2:26.472 + 01.956 09:13:37.590

3 2:26.731 + 02.215 09:16:04.321

 Po. 39 - # 9 KOLNOOKOV A. + 17.255
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.781 + 13.178 09:10:45.270

2 2:25.603 --------- 09:13:10.873

3 2:26.707 + 01.104 09:15:37.580

 Po. 40 - # 199 KATENDE M. + 17.865
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.292 + 06.079 09:02:53.048

2 2:42.251 + 16.038 09:05:35.299

3 2:27.467 + 01.254 09:08:02.766

4 2:26.213 --------- 09:10:28.979

5 2:36.545 + 10.332 09:13:05.524

6 2:28.983 + 02.770 09:15:34.507

Fastest lap: 2:08.348 
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WJC 2023 65 - Warm Up

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 41 - # 59 MARIAN D. + 18.042
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.041 + 15.651 09:03:52.628

2 2:27.670 + 01.280 09:06:20.298

3 2:41.903 + 15.513 09:09:02.201

4 2:26.390 --------- 09:11:28.591

5 3:59.699 + 1:33.309 09:15:28.290

 Po. 42 - # 44 LOPEZ A. + 20.819
Diff. Primo

1 3:38.297 + 1:09.130 09:03:53.924

2 2:32.769 + 03.602 09:06:26.693

3 4:51.367 + 2:22.200 09:11:18.060

4 2:32.570 + 03.403 09:13:50.630

5 2:29.167 --------- 09:16:19.797

Fastest lap: 2:08.348 
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